
Academic calendar 2023
THE SECOND SEMESTER (8 JANUARY - 31 MAY 2024)

January 2024

Mon 8 Classes begin.

Mon 8 - Thu 21 Days to add and withdraw without record

Mon 22 First day to withdraw with "W"

March 2024

Mon 4 - Fri 8 Study break for Mid-Term Examination

Mon 11 Classes resume

April 2024

Mon 22 Last day to withdraw with "W"

Fri 26 Last day of classes

Mon 29 - Tue 30 Final Examination

May 2024

Wed 1 - Fri 10 Final Exmination

Mon 13 Classes end.

Fri 31 Semester 2/2023 Grade Release

Holidays 2024

Mon 1 January 2024 New Year's Day

Sat 24 -Mon 26 Febuary 2024 Makha Bucha Day 

Sat 6 - Mon 8 April 2024 Chakri Memorial Day

Sat 13 - Tue 16 April 2024 SongKran Festival

Sat 4 - Mon 6 May 2024 Coronation Day

Fri 10 May 2024* Royal Ploughing Ceremony and Farmer'sDay

Wed 22 May 2024 Visakha Bucha Day

Mon 3 June 2024 Her Majesty the Queen's Birthday

Sat 20 July 2024 Asanha Bucha Day

Sat 21 - Mon 22 July 2024 Buddihist Lent Day

Sun 28 - Mon 29 July 2024 His Majesty The King's Birthday

Mon 12 August 2024 Mother's day

* for the Royal Ploughing Ceremony and Farmer'sDay 

please waiting for announcement from the university again.


